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EASTERN AREA COORDINATING GROUP (EACG)
TRAINING WORKING TEAM

2009
	NAME
	AGENCY
	REPRESENTS

(click for website)
	ADDRESS
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	Dan Morford - Chair
	NPS-INDU
	National Park Service
	Indiana Dunes Natl Lakeshore

1100 N. Mineral Springs Rd

Porter, IN  46304-1299
	(219) 395-8840
	Dan_Morford@nps.gov 

	Dave Niebruegge
	MO-MOS
	Big Rivers Compact
	Missouri Department of Conservation
P.O. Box 180

Jefferson City, MO 65102
	(573)751-4115 

ext. 3113
	David.niebruegge@mdc.mo.gov


	Mike Bowden
	OH-OHS
	Mid-Atlantic Compact
	Ohio DNR Division of Forestry
2045 Morse Road, H-1

Columbus, OH  43229
	(614) 265-1088
	Michael.bowden@dnr.state.oh.us


	Ralph Scarpino
	CT-CTS
	NE Forest Fire Protection Compact
	Connecticut Dept of Environmental Protection
Division of Forestry

79 Elm Street

Hartford, CT  06106
	(860) 424-3630
	Ralph.scarpino@po.state.ct.us


	Mike Durfee
	NJ-WKR
	US Fish and Wildlife Service  
	USFWS –Zone Fire Mgr

Wallkill River NWR

1547 Co Rt 565

Sussex, NJ 07461-4013
	973-702-7266, xt 16
	mike_durfee@fws.gov 

	Tom Remus
	MN-
	Bureau of Indian Affairs  
	BIA

MN Interagency Fire Center

402 S.E. 11th St.

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
	(218) 327-5929
	Tom.Remus@bia.gov 

	Su DaWalt
	WI-WIS
	Great Lakes Compact
	WI DNR - Div of Forestry

Training Officer

107 Sutliff Avenue

Rhinelander, WI  54501
	(715) 365-8912
	Suzann.DaWalt@wisconsin.gov 

	Bill Reynolds
	WI-R09 
	USFS-Region 9
	3005 Pine Island Lake Red
Eagle River, WI 54521
	(715) 477-0828
	wgreynolds@fs.fed.us 

	John Grosman
	USFS - NAF
	USFS – Northeastern State & Private Forestry
	USFS, NE Area State & Private Forestry

5985 Hwy K

Rhinelander, Wis 54501


	(715) 362-1123
	jgrosman@fs.fed.us 
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